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PETROLEO BRASILEIRO SA

ISIN: BRPETRACNPRG6

Overview

2024/07/16 22:07:41
Price

38.40 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.96% (0.74)

BRPETRACNPRG6
PETR4

Bovespa

BRL

Energy / Commodities
Stock

0

BOVESPA INDEX

38.37 BRL (2,000)
38.38 BRL (55,500)
38.35 BRL

38.50 BRL

38.11 BRL
37.6600 BRL
38.300262 BRL
19,455,900
744,471,548.00
43,496

8,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRPETRACNPR6&ID_NOTATION=96225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f9522dcec281f166ab22379bddab9948efb61025e75eea059cb98c38c22bc79&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4624524cd2ad968f&time=1721308971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=328df13e3119b544fc2bbf3907896b12a35176da5e58cab9df2c1cc40248edf4&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b939d52572a5d27b&time=1721308971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=634fc511d9d8bfae73f2aebeed0c1f426dfd4a3034144b8854ce0d39d4052407&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41af1ab193712cb4d&time=1721308971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c9353bb83856ca561bc25cc20d2a6b831c467da2014ee24d388e5ba06a6772&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6670647c4af7bcd0b&time=1721308971&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd11c85c5c900f7f8017a27c1d3d8829aa0a22c130c14cf98685609fb28c4868&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01b2a0ba8bc798472&time=1721308971&tool=RSC

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO SA

Details

2024/07/16 22:07:41

Price

38.40 BRL

Difference (] 1.96% (0.74)
General attributes
ISIN BRPETRACNPRG6
Symbol PETR4
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.37 BRL (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 38.38 BRL (55,500)
Open 38.35 BRL
High 38.50 BRL
Low 38.11 BRL
Close (prev. day) 37.6600 BRL
VWAP 38.300262 BRL
Volume (pcs) 19,455,900
Trading volume 744,471,548.00
Number of trades 43,496
Last size 8,800

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +0.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.30
Beta 0.85
Volatility 30.50

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.29 BRL (21,702,880)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.32 BRL (32,328,133)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 38.46 BRL (43,245,782)
@ price 250 days | 9 volume 250 days (pcs.) 36.53 BRL (44,541,551)
YTD High | date 42.94 BRL (2024/02/19)
YTD Low | date 34.15 BRL (2024/06/14)
52 Weeks High | date 42.94 BRL (2024/02/19)
52 Weeks Low | date 27.95 BRL (2023/07/17)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:02 6.739 EUR 0.00 5
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:53 6.734 EUR 0.03 5
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 6.736 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:36 6.73 EUR 0.04 5
17
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:31 6.65EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83678164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211608995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14235544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323752

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Bovespa

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

17

2024/07/ 22:07 38.40 BRL 744.47
16

2024/07/ 08:19 6.718 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 17:30 6.70 EUR 0.16
16

43,496
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11529808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340956

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L] PE TROBRAS

Contact Details
PETROLEO BRASILEIRO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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